
Run: Nederlands kampioenschap 2T Karting 

Versie: 30 september &1 oktober 2017 na 8 wedstrijden

Micromax
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 8 Dani van Ruiten 55 55 55 40 55 55 40 50 49 50 50 55 52 55 55 55 55 52 55 50 49 49 55 55 40 40 1166

2 10 Daan Richartz 46 42 49 49 41 50 50 52 52 55 55 52 55 41 46 50 52 47 49 44 55 50 46 47 41 41 1093

3 48 Max Knapen 50 50 50 50 52 52 45 40 48 52 49 49 43 48 50 48 47 49 43 52 50 55 48 50 40 43 1087

4 7 Mitchell van Dijk 48 45 46 47 43 48 46 49 50 47 46 44 50 49 52 49 49 50 50 55 52 52 52 52 43 44 1084

5 65 Esmee Kosterman 52 49 47 52 47 41 55 55 55 49 52 50 49 52 47 47 48 48 48 46 44 40 45 45 40 41 1082

7 40 Benjamin van Hees 40 46 42 41 48 46 43 47 45 48 45 48 47 47 48 46 44 45 47 45 48 47 49 44 40 41 1015

6 41 Laurens Weber 45 41 45 46 46 49 47 45 47 44 47 45 44 45 44 45 46 46 44 49 45 44 44 43 41 43 1002

8 12 Rick Bogaards 43 44 43 43 40 43 52 48 43 46 48 46 46 46 43 44 45 44 45 48 43 46 47 48 40 43 1001

9 23 Melvin Ezinga 44 48 40 48 45 47 41 41 41 43 43 43 45 44 42 42 42 42 46 43 47 42 43 41 40 41 962

10 51 Bira van Haver 49 DQ 52 55 50 DQ 48 46 46 41 x x 48 50 49 52 50 55 52 47 46 x x x 0 0 836

11 88 Mees van de Rijdt 47 47 44 45 44 44 39 x x 42 42 42 41 42 45 43 43 43 x x x 41 40 40 0 0 814

12 18 Jarno Zopfi 41 43 41 42 49 45 44 43 42 40 41 41 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 512

13 34 Tijs Kleinjan 42 52 48 x x x 49 44 44 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 279

14 30 Vasco Westhovens x x x x x x x x x 45 44 47 42 43 41 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 262

15 18 Tom Braeken x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 48 50 49 0 0 147

16 17 Lenn Nijs x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 45 41 46 0 0 132

17 53 Dinand de Vos x x x 44 42 42 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 128

18 11 thomas Strauven x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 43 42 42 0 0 127

19 54 Tommie van der Struijs x x x x x x 42 42 40 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 124

Micromax Rookie
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 7 Mitchell van Dijk 48 45 46 47 43 48 46 49 50 47 46 44 50 49 52 49 49 50 50 55 52 52 52 52 43 44 1084

2 40 Benjamin Van Hees 40 46 42 41 48 46 43 47 45 48 45 48 47 47 48 46 44 45 47 45 48 47 49 44 40 41 1015

3 12 Rick Bogaards 43 44 43 43 40 43 52 48 43 46 48 46 46 46 43 44 45 44 45 48 43 46 47 48 40 43 1001

4 23 Melvin Ezinga 44 48 40 48 45 47 41 41 41 43 43 43 45 44 42 42 42 42 46 43 47 42 43 41 40 41 962

5 88 Mees van de Rijdt 47 47 44 45 44 44 39 x x 42 42 42 41 42 45 43 43 43 x x x 41 40 40 0 0 814

6 18 Jarno Zopfi 41 43 41 42 49 45 44 43 42 40 41 41 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 512

7 30 Vasco Westhovens x x x x x x x x x 45 44 47 42 43 41 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 262

8 18 Tom Breaken x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 48 50 49 0 0 147

9 17 Lenn Nijs x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 45 41 46 0 0 132

10 53 Dinand de Vos x x x 44 42 42 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 128

11 9 Thomas Strauven x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 43 42 42 0 0 127

12 54 Tommie van der Struijs x x x x x x 42 42 40 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 124



Rotax Minimax 
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 46 Robert de Haan 39 49 52 55 55 47 48 48 49 47 43 49 55 55 49 50 52 55 55 52 55 52 55 55 39 43 1139

2 44 Milan Coppens 48 30 31 47 47 50 52 52 55 52 48 52 50 52 52 48 36 49 48 50 50 48 49 49 30 31 1084

3 24 Kris Haanen 49 42 48 37 42 48 34 34 46 49 52 45 48 47 48 55 55 40 52 55 52 55 52 52 34 34 1069

4 56 Dani van Dijk 52 48 40 48 50 42 50 50 42 48 55 55 46 49 40 52 50 34 33 45 46 38 45 47 33 34 1038

5 22 Sen Roodenburg 33 29 45 49 49 55 47 49 50 50 41 28 52 50 50 49 44 52 47 48 48 44 41 41 28 29 1034

6 4 Coen Doorn 50 55 50 50 46 46 49 47 40 43 50 50 45 45 46 42 46 38 45 43 43 47 46 48 38 40 1032

7 11 Donny Hoedt 55 52 55 39 31 36 41 37 39 42 38 44 47 36 45 47 33 50 37 36 39 46 48 46 31 33 955

8 3 Lucas Schoenmakers 36 37 46 34 40 43 44 44 44 30 37 47 34 43 39 44 49 44 50 49 44 41 47 42 30 34 944

9 5 Jeffrey Fikse 30 40 39 31 39 45 45 45 29 39 29 36 32 37 44 46 48 42 43 47 49 50 50 50 29 29 927

10 9 Senna Rodijk 28 34 41 30 41 41 31 40 45 44 49 41 38 46 42 43 43 36 41 39 40 34 39 40 28 30 888

11 35 Max Stemerdink 31 28 32 40 44 30 40 39 33 28 36 46 36 44 43 45 47 46 44 40 41 45 43 43 28 28 888

12 10 Brett Ottes 46 43 49 45 35 40 39 46 48 35 42 26 x x x 34 38 45 32 37 38 42 40 44 0 0 844

13 17 Stefan Langenbach 42 45 33 28 33 37 43 38 27 40 35 35 43 40 36 35 42 35 40 42 32 37 36 37 27 28 836

14 26 Bart de Wit 38 31 29 36 28 35 33 31 38 31 39 42 42 42 41 37 35 43 34 35 37 39 38 38 28 29 815

15 53 Thomas Dijkstra 32 47 43 52 52 31 55 55 52 55 47 38 39 41 55 DQ 45 48 x x x x x x 0 0 787

16 89 Daan Postman 40 36 36 x x x 35 36 26 38 44 37 35 38 35 38 37 37 42 38 36 43 34 33 0 0 774

17 8 Jordi de Lange 45 44 38 38 48 49 32 43 28 41 45 48 x x x 40 40 47 46 44 42 x x x 0 0 758

18 34 Jens Pranger 29 32 28 41 37 38 38 27 34 36 40 34 33 DQ DQ 41 41 41 39 41 45 40 32 36 27 28 748

19 33 Tristan van Vliet 37 35 30 29 32 33 36 29 36 27 28 29 x x x 33 32 32 38 34 31 31 35 31 0 0 678

20 15 Amadou Zeeman x x x 32 29 29 30 28 31 33 30 30 37 34 34 36 34 33 35 32 33 32 33 32 0 0 677

21 63 Daniel Tenback 44 38 35 33 38 39 37 33 30 29 33 39 44 39 37 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 548

22 95 Jort Coone 41 39 34 44 45 52 46 41 43 37 27 27 41 DQ x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 517

23 54 Mike Franken x x x 42 36 34 27 30 37 x 34 33 40 35 38 39 39 39 x x x x x x 0 0 503

24 74 Kai Rillaerts x x x x x x 42 42 35 46 DQ 43 49 48 47 x x x x x x 35 42 39 0 0 468

25 18 Imre Hagedoorn jr. 35 33 42 43 34 28 26 32 41 32 32 40 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 418

26 37 Dion Franc 34 46 47 46 43 44 x x x x x x x x x x x x 49 46 47 x x x 0 0 402

27 14 Roderick Pikker 47 50 44 x x x 29 35 47 45 46 31 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 374

28 20 Wouter Kuijpers x x x 35 30 32 28 26 32 x x x x x x x x x 31 33 35 x x x 0 0 282

29 99 Christiaan de Klein x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 36 31 34 36 31 35 0 0 203

30 99 Gwen Blokzijl x x x x x x 25 25 x 34 31 32 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 147

31 55 Thomas Martens x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 49 44 45 0 0 138

32 72 Linus Hensen 43 41 37 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 121

33 18 Jarno Zopfi x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 33 37 34 0 0 104

34 50 Milan Slangen x x x x x x x x x x x x 31 33 33 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 97

Rotax Minimax Rookie 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 46 Robert de Haan 39 49 52 55 55 47 48 48 49 47 43 49 55 55 49 50 52 55 55 52 55 52 55 55 39 43 1139

2 44 Milan Coppens 48 30 31 47 47 50 52 52 55 52 48 52 50 52 52 48 36 49 48 50 50 48 49 49 30 31 1084

3 24 Kris Haanen 49 42 48 37 42 48 34 34 46 49 52 45 48 47 48 55 55 40 52 55 52 55 52 52 34 34 1069

4 4 Coen Doorn 50 55 50 50 46 46 49 47 40 43 50 50 45 45 46 42 46 38 45 43 43 47 46 48 38 40 1032

5 11 Donny Hoedt 55 52 55 39 31 36 41 37 39 42 38 44 47 36 45 47 33 50 37 36 39 46 48 46 31 33 955

6 3 Lucas Schoenmakers 36 37 46 34 40 43 44 44 44 30 37 47 34 43 39 44 49 44 50 49 44 41 47 42 30 34 944

7 9 Senna Rodijk 28 34 41 30 41 41 31 40 45 44 49 41 38 46 42 43 43 36 41 39 40 34 39 40 28 30 888

8 35 Max Stemerdink 31 28 32 40 44 30 40 39 33 28 36 46 36 44 43 45 47 46 44 40 41 45 43 43 28 28 888

9 26 Bart de Wit 38 31 29 36 28 35 33 31 38 31 39 42 42 42 41 37 35 43 34 35 37 39 38 38 28 29 815

10 89 Daan Postma 40 36 36 x x x 35 36 26 38 44 37 35 38 35 38 37 37 42 38 36 43 34 33 0 0 774

11 34 Jens Pranger 29 32 28 41 37 38 38 27 34 36 40 34 33 DQ DQ 41 41 41 39 41 45 40 32 36 27 28 748

12 15 Amadou Zeeman x x x 32 29 29 30 28 31 33 30 30 37 34 34 36 34 33 35 32 33 32 33 32 0 0 677

13 8 Jordi de Lange 45 44 38 38 48 49 32 43 28 41 45 48 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 499

14 18 Imre Hagedoorn Jr. 35 33 42 43 34 28 26 32 41 32 32 40 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 418

15 20 Wouter Kuijpers x x x 35 30 32 28 26 32 x x x x x x x x x 31 33 35 x x x 0 0 282

16 99 Christiaan de Klein x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 36 31 34 36 31 35 0 0 203

17 72 Linus Hensen 43 41 37 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 121

18 18 Jarno Zopfi x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 33 37 34 0 0 104

19 50 Milan Slangen x x x x x x x x x x x x 31 33 33 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 97



Rotax Max Junior
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 13 Tijmen van der Helm 50 55 55 55 47 55 55 47 50 52 55 52 52 52 52 55 55 55 52 55 55 48 44 x 44 0 1159

2 44 Senna van Walstijn 55 27 47 27 48 28 48 52 55 55 52 55 55 55 55 30 49 46 50 52 50 31 43 49 27 27 1060

3 18 Niek van de Mosselaar 47 35 34 50 52 46 52 49 52 46 38 46 49 50 49 38 43 48 27 41 46 52 52 50 27 34 1031

4 17 Mike van Vugt 46 52 52 47 55 48 45 55 29 33 46 50 46 48 50 x x x 55 50 49 55 55 55 0 0 1021

5 27 Luca Leistra 42 50 49 37 46 52 40 43 48 38 47 49 43 47 47 48 50 45 46 49 38 41 49 52 37 38 1021

6 74 Mark van der Kamp 48 44 45 49 44 42 44 24 33 49 50 48 48 49 48 49 48 50 45 46 52 35 x 45 24 0 1011

7 47 Colin Caresani 23 36 27 40 40 44 41 45 47 39 49 47 50 44 46 52 52 52 49 47 48 43 31 42 23 27 984

8 88 Storm Broer 49 48 48 44 50 50 25 39 41 43 41 42 44 43 36 29 47 49 47 39 45 34 46 33 25 29 958

9 34 Toby Bradwolff 40 26 37 45 43 43 50 50 34 34 40 41 38 41 32 50 45 47 44 42 41 27 42 31 26 27 910

10 3 Nina Pothof 22 25 40 46 49 41 23 36 44 47 45 40 39 42 43 42 46 39 33 43 27 49 39 35 22 23 890

11 93 Rick Bouthoorn 24 39 30 41 45 49 47 38 38 42 27 27 45 45 33 44 30 43 29 38 42 36 38 40 24 27 859

12 10 Demi Kleingeerts 38 29 32 48 41 45 39 41 43 41 44 44 x x x 47 31 38 48 27 40 44 41 44 0 0 845

13 30 Scott Westhovens 36 38 31 34 36 35 35 42 45 29 34 30 31 39 41 37 42 41 37 35 39 38 30 41 29 30 817

14 90 Sem Van Til 41 47 46 42 27 29 43 x 42 48 48 45 30 x x 39 36 37 39 48 47 40 x 28 0 0 802

15 5 Bram Ossewaarde 28 45 38 29 35 40 33 31 26 35 35 33 40 31 40 45 40 42 40 31 32 30 34 36 26 28 795

16 55 Axel Goes 39 28 36 43 38 36 24 34 40 x x x 36 40 42 35 29 29 36 30 37 47 45 43 0 0 767

17 66 Kevin Holtslag 44 42 24 36 29 34 46 37 27 40 42 31 42 38 44 34 35 36 31 36 31 x x x 0 0 759

18 7 Emelie de Heus 33 40 43 33 34 38 36 40 37 37 29 28 x x x 43 39 31 43 33 29 32 32 38 0 0 748

19 72 Daan Zopfi 31 31 23 32 32 31 30 26 28 32 36 38 34 37 37 41 33 33 32 34 30 37 37 29 23 26 735

20 63 Alexander Dzhanibekyan 29 33 33 28 33 39 26 30 23 26 32 29 37 35 31 32 37 34 42 32 28 29 35 34 23 26 718

21 31 Ralph Winkel 43 34 44 x x x x x x 44 43 43 x x x 46 44 44 41 45 43 39 48 47 0 0 648

22 15 Dante Rappange 34 22 35 x x x 28 28 31 27 28 34 x x x 36 41 30 34 44 36 42 40 30 0 0 600

23 60 Vincent France 32 37 28 38 42 27 37 44 46 45 26 32 x x x x x x x x x 50 50 46 0 0 580

24 46 Ruben Messchendorp 26 30 26 31 30 32 31 33 35 x x x 32 32 38 31 34 32 30 28 35 x x x 0 0 566

25 9 Rik Koen 45 41 41 35 39 33 49 48 49 50 37 36 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 503

26 22 Pepijn Kraayeveld 52 49 50 52 28 47 34 46 39 36 30 37 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 500

27 14 Roderick Pikker x x x x x x x x x x x x 41 33 34 40 32 40 35 40 44 46 33 39 0 0 457

28 70 Tijmen Boos 35 46 42 x x x 38 32 30 28 33 35 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 319

29 20 Jordy van der Eijk 37 43 25 39 37 37 42 25 32 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 317

30 23 Daniel Tenback x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 33 38 35 38 37 33 28 36 37 0 0 315

31 6 Kyro Mans 27 23 22 30 31 30 29 29 24 31 31 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 307

32 94 Liam Hezemans x x x x x x 32 25 36 30 39 39 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 201

33 48 Alexander Dimaani Brown x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 45 47 48 0 0 140

34 2 Constantin Reisch x x x x x x x x x x x x 47 46 45 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 138

35 21 Imre Hagedoorn Jr x x x x x x x x x x x x 33 34 39 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 106

36 11 Kurt Escher x x x x x x x x x x x x 35 36 35 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 106

37 96 Aaron Poolen 25 32 39 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 96

38 95 Henrik seibel x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 33 29 32 0 0 94

39 12 Tristan bolleboom x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 28 29 34 x x x 0 0 91

40 12 Finn Gerhrsitz 30 24 29 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 83

41 71 Ben Maes x x x x x x 27 27 25 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 79



Rotax Max junior "Rookie"
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 17 Mike van Vugt 46 52 52 47 55 48 45 55 29 33 46 50 46 48 50 x x x 55 50 49 55 55 55 0 0 1021

2 27 Luca Leistra 42 50 49 37 46 52 40 43 48 38 47 49 43 47 47 48 50 45 46 49 38 41 49 52 37 38 1021

3 74 Mark van der Kamp 48 44 45 49 44 42 44 24 33 49 50 48 48 49 48 49 48 50 45 46 52 35 x 45 24 0 1011

4 3 Nina Pothof 22 25 40 46 49 41 23 36 44 47 45 40 39 42 43 42 46 39 33 43 27 49 39 35 22 23 890

5 93 Rick Bouthoorn 24 39 30 41 45 49 47 38 38 42 27 27 45 45 33 44 30 43 29 38 42 36 38 40 24 27 859

6 30 Scott Westhovens 36 38 31 34 36 35 35 42 45 29 34 30 31 39 41 37 42 41 37 35 39 38 30 41 29 30 817

7 90 Sem van Til 41 47 46 42 27 29 43 x 42 48 48 45 30 x x 39 36 37 39 48 47 40 x 28 0 0 802

8 5 Bram Ossewaarde 28 45 38 29 35 40 33 31 26 35 35 33 40 31 40 45 40 42 40 31 32 30 34 36 26 28 795

9 66 Kevin Holtslag 44 42 24 36 29 34 46 37 27 40 42 31 42 38 44 34 35 36 31 36 31 x x x 0 0 759

10 72 Daan Zopfi 31 31 23 32 32 31 30 26 28 32 36 38 34 37 37 41 33 33 32 34 30 37 37 29 23 26 735

11 31 Ralph Winkel 43 34 44 x x x x x x 44 43 43 x x x 46 44 44 41 45 43 39 48 47 0 0 648

12 15 Dante Rappange 34 22 35 x x x 28 28 31 27 28 34 x x x 36 41 30 34 44 36 42 40 30 0 0 600

13 60 Vincent France 32 37 28 38 42 27 37 44 46 45 26 32 x x x x x x x x x 50 50 46 0 0 580

14 46 Ruben Messchendorp 26 30 26 31 30 32 31 33 35 x x x 32 32 38 31 34 32 30 28 35 x x x 0 0 566

15 9 Rik Koen 45 41 41 35 39 33 49 48 49 50 37 36 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 503

16 14 Roderick Pikker x x x x x x x x x x x x 41 33 34 40 32 40 35 40 44 46 33 39 0 0 457

17 70 Tijmen Boos 35 46 42 x x x 38 32 30 28 33 35 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 319

18 20 Jordy van de Eijk 37 43 25 39 37 37 42 25 32 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 317

19 23 Daniel tenback x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 33 38 35 38 37 33 28 36 37 0 0 315

20 6 Kyro Mans 27 23 22 30 31 30 29 29 24 31 31 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 307

21 94 Liam Hezemans x x x x x x 32 25 36 30 39 39 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 201

22 48 Alexander Dimaano Brown x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 45 47 48 0 0 140

23 2 Constantin Reisch x x x x x x x x x x x x 47 46 45 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 138

24 21 Imre Hagedoorn Jr x x x x x x x x x x x x 33 34 39 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 106

25 11 Kurt Escher x x x x x x x x x x x x 35 36 35 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 106

26 95 Henrik Seibel x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 33 29 32 0 0 94

27 12 Tristan Bolleboom x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 28 29 34 x x x 0 0 91

28 12 Finn Gehrsitz 30 24 29 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 83

29 71 Ben Maes x x x x x x 27 27 25 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 79

19



Rotax senior
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 65 Jules de Bock 52 55 52 55 50 55 44 48 47 44 44 45 52 48 47 52 49 50 55 55 55 50 49 48 44 44 1113

2 54 Willem Jan de Loos 55 52 55 52 38 35 52 32 44 46 48 40 43 42 40 55 55 42 52 48 50 48 43 46 32 35 1046

3 64 Tom van der Zwet 36 47 50 48 36 47 50 50 49 49 36 48 46 50 52 49 50 48 50 47 52 47 35 40 35 36 1041

4 32 Jordy Westerlaken 49 49 49 50 52 52 41 44 39 47 49 43 44 44 48 43 43 52 44 44 43 46 46 47 39 41 1028

5 14 Roy Curfs 50 50 48 49 55 49 55 55 52 55 37 35 32 37 44 42 46 41 46 32 40 42 40 43 32 32 1011

6 20 Anthonie Overbeek 35 44 43 46 49 45 43 41 40 43 41 44 48 46 42 41 44 49 45 45 49 52 50 44 35 40 994

7 21 Loek Hartog 48 48 47 47 44 50 42 43 41 34 43 50 41 43 34 48 48 55 DQ 33 42 49 42 49 33 34 954

8 19 Luna Bloem 40 46 39 x x x 48 45 55 36 47 38 50 49 50 39 41 44 42 49 44 44 x 39 0 0 885

9 43 Jop Rappange 43 42 44 x x x 32 40 42 48 52 36 42 34 41 38 40 38 41 42 38 43 48 45 0 0 869

10 30 Szabo Boldizsar x x x x x x 46 47 48 52 40 46 55 55 49 46 42 47 49 52 48 30 52 50 0 0 854

11 53 Michelle Cieplik 38 41 40 43 47 44 39 37 37 39 39 42 38 41 39 35 38 39 35 35 35 32 31 33 31 32 854

12 66 Britt van Oostrom 42 38 38 38 39 39 36 36 x 42 34 41 35 36 35 34 34 40 34 37 33 31 36 36 31 0 813

13 40 Joey Wouters 39 37 37 44 42 41 33 35 36 35 38 39 33 35 33 x x x 36 38 36 33 34 34 0 0 768

14 77 Marijn Bosman 44 36 42 x 41 43 x x x x x x 36 39 36 33 37 36 39 39 31 36 37 32 0 0 637

15 10 Jordy van der Eijk x x x x x x x x x 37 46 37 47 47 32 45 36 45 32 31 46 39 41 42 0 0 603

16 99 Rivaldo v.d. Westelaken 46 45 45 36 46 46 47 52 50 50 55 55 DQ DQ DQ x x x x x x x x x 0 0 573

17 22 Pepijn Kraaieveld x x x x x x x x x x x x 49 40 46 47 32 33 47 43 47 45 55 52 0 0 536

18 11 Rick van den Hoek 41 40 36 42 43 42 37 38 33 x x x x x x 40 39 34 x x x 35 x x 0 0 500

19 12 Floris van der Est x x x 37 37 40 34 34 35 x x x x x x x x x 37 36 37 34 32 35 0 0 428

20 88 Dennis Siemens 45 43 46 45 45 48 x x x x x x x x x x x x 43 40 39 x x x 0 0 394

21 29 Haddy Wolfs x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 36 45 46 40 50 41 38 38 38 0 0 372

22 75 Tijmen Boos x x x x x x x x x x x x 37 45 43 37 35 32 38 41 32 x x x 0 0 340

23 15 Coen Esveld 37 35 41 x x x 38 39 38 x x x 39 32 38 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 337

24 17 Robin Waanders x x x 40 40 37 31 31 x x x x x x x 32 33 35 x x x x x x 0 0 279

25 45 Xander Przybylak x x x x x x 45 49 46 x x x x x x 50 52 31 x x x x x x 0 0 273

26 57 Lorenzo Stolk x x x x x x x x x x x x 45 52 55 x x x x x x 41 45 31 0 0 269

27 34 Max Tjelpa x x x x x x x x x 45 50 47 x x x x x x x x x 37 33 41 0 0 253

28 96 Aaron Poolen x x x 39 35 38 40 42 43 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 237

29 8 Kimberley van Drunick x x x 41 48 36 x x x x x x 34 38 37 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 234

30 23 Wouter van Klink x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 31 31 37 33 34 34 x x x 0 0 200

31 24 Martien Peeters x x x x x x 35 33 34 40 35 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 177

32 28 Dylan Lahaye x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 55 47 55 0 0 157

33 5 Nick Smit x x x x x x 49 46 45 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 140

34 2 Rinus van Kalmthout x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 48 46 45 x x x 0 0 139

35 3 Sanne van Wagensveld x x x x x x x x x 41 42 52 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 135

36 78 Leroy Jagesar x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 44 47 43 x x x x x x 0 0 134

37 7 Tamino Bergmeier x x x x x x x x x 38 45 49 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 132

38 67 Ryan Gomes x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 40 44 37 0 0 121

39 27 Myles Apps x x x x x x x x x x x x 40 33 45 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 118

40 10 Thijmen Nabuurs 47 39 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 86

41 3 Olivier Verhelst x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 39 30 0 0 69

03

DD2
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 35 Joey Alders 55 55 45 48 50 52 55 49 52 55 55 55 55 55 55 x x x x x x 52 52 40 40 45 850

2 4 William van de Kaaij 50 52 52 52 52 50 49 55 50 52 52 49 52 48 52 x x x x x x 55 55 55 48 49 835

3 23 Chris Sterken 49 50 48 46 49 49 52 52 48 42 48 52 44 47 48 x x x x x x 49 44 43 42 43 775

4 21 Imke Arts 48 46 49 50 55 43 50 48 47 49 49 46 47 49 x x x x x x x 45 49 45 43 0 772

5 33 Nick van Vugt 46 47 47 47 48 48 46 47 49 50 42 50 48 43 50 x x x x x x 48 48 50 42 43 769

6 3 Luc Scheepers 45 43 46 x 46 46 44 45 45 47 46 45 41 41 46 x x x x x x 44 46 49 41 0 724

7 6 Giel Bronder 42 48 55 x x x 45 50 55 x x x 50 52 47 x x x x x x 50 50 52 0 0 596

8 88 Thierry de Jong 41 40 44 x x x 47 44 41 43 45 47 x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 392

9 17 Mats van den Brand x x x 55 44 55 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 154

10 38 Rick Westerlaken x x x x x x x x x x x x 49 50 49 x x x x x x x x x 0 0 148

11 20 Joell Affolter 47 45 50 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 142

12 92 Alexander Vermeulen x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 47 47 48 0 0 142

13 7 Nicklas Banaszak 52 49 40 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 0 141



DD2 master
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 27 Frits Wernsen 40 44 43 49 47 47 48 46 46 48 50 48 46 46 45 x x x x x x 46 45 46 40 43 747

2 10 Ton van Weert 44 42 42 44 43 45 42 42 44 45 44 43 42 42 42 x x x x x x 41 40 42 40 41 688

3 30 Nawien Agterhorst 43 41 41 45 45 44 41 41 43 44 43 42 x x x x x x x x x 40 41 41 0 0 635

4 31 Wim de Rue x x x x x x 43 43 42 46 47 44 43 44 43 x x x x x x 42 42 44 0 0 523

5 65 Alexander Durlinger x x x x x x x x x x x x 45 45 44 x x x x x x 43 43 47 0 0 267

Mini junior
Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Schrap 1 Schrap 2 Kampioenschap

1 91 Laurens Van Hoepen x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 55 55 55 55 55 52 x x x nvt nvt 327

2 34 Tijs Kleinjan x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 52 52 52 43 52 55 x x x nvt nvt 306

3 36 Ralf Van der Zalm x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 49 50 50 50 49 49 x x x nvt nvt 297

4 18 Jarno Zopfi x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 50 49 49 48 48 41 x x x nvt nvt 285

5 53 Dinand De Vos x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 48 46 47 47 44 45 x x x nvt nvt 277

6 29 Julian Kamen x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 47 48 46 46 41 46 x x x nvt nvt 274

7 42 Jens Treur x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 42 42 44 49 47 47 x x x nvt nvt 271

8 28 Zico Gareman x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 46 45 45 41 46 42 x x x nvt nvt 265

9 22 Mika Bison x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 44 43 43 42 42 43 x x x nvt nvt 257

10 23 Davy Berenschot x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 45 44 x 45 45 48 x x x nvt nvt 227

11 1 Lorens Lercertua Garcia x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 52 50 50 x x x nvt nvt 152

12 11 Henk jr. Vuik x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 44 43 44 x x x nvt nvt 131

13 54 Tommie Van Der Struijs x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 47 48 x x x x x x nvt nvt 95


